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Table 1: Number of reported victimisations 

 

 

Jul 

Aug 

Sep 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

Jun-

Jul 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

19 

2019 

Illegal Use of a 

Open Space 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

3 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

0 

Motor Vehicle 

Street/Footpath 

34 

27 

12 

37 

13 

14 

22 

12 

15 

15 

16 

17 

8 

 

Subtotal 

34 

27 

12 

38 

13 

14 

25 

12 

15 

16 

16 

18 

8 

Theft of Motor 

Open Space 

0 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Vehicle Parts or  Street/Footpath 

14 

11 

15 

28 

12 

22 

13 

22 

27 

16 

22 

15 

19 

Contents 

 

Subtotal 

14 

12 

16 

30 

13 

23 

14 

23 

29 

16 

22 

15 

19 

 

Total 

48 

39 

28 

68 

26 

37 

39 

35 

44 

32 

38 

33 

27 

 

 

 




    

  

  
